11For orders and more information: T: +49 89 898055 30 F: +49 89 898055 33  info@solino.com
Magnification Chart Opto 7:1 Zoom
 Tubes
Tube Magnifications 0.50x 0.67x 1.00x 1.50x
Zoom Magnification
Low High Low High Low High Low High
0.30x 2.20x 0.30x 2.20x 0.30x 2.20x 0.30x 2.20x
TV-Objectives

0.79 x 0.59
20.00x
0.32 x 0.24
50.0x
WD=13.8 mm
Total Mag.
FOV 1/2“ [mm]
20.00x
0.32 x 0.24
50.00x
0.13 x 0.09
designed by Opto
16 For orders and more information: T: +49 89 898055 30 F: +49 89 898055 33  info@solino.com
Art. No. Description WD in mm NA
100-MO02-0534 Micro Objective 2x/0.055 WD34 Infinity 34 0.055
100-MO05-1344 Micro Objective 5x/0.13 WD44 Infinity 44 0.13
100-MO10-2834 Micro Objective 10x/0.28 WD34 Infinity 34 0.28
100-MO20-2931 Micro Objective 20x/0.29 WD31 Infinity 31 0.29
100-MO50-4221 Micro Objective 50x/0.42 WD21 Infinity 21 0.42
Optimised for use with Automated Analytical Microscopes, Infinity-Corrected Objec-
tives achieve significantly higher magnifications and increased resolutions. The objec-
tives provide a high quality plain achromatic design. All objectives feature standard
M26 x 36T (Mitutoyo thread) threads for a wide compatibility.
Infinity corrected long working distance objectives
Art. No. Description WD in mm NA
100-MO04-PL Micro Objective 4x/0.10 WD17.41 Infinity 17.41 0.10
100-MO10-PL Micro Objective 10x/0.25 WD16.29 Infinity 16.29 0.25
100-MO20-PL Micro Objective 20x/0.45 WD1.06 Infinity 1.06 0.45
100-MO40-PL Micro Objective 40x/0.65 WD0.7 Infinity 0.7 0.65
100-MO100-PL Micro Objective 100x/1.25 Oil WD0.33 Infinity 0.33 1.25 Oil
These objectives have an optimal price and performance ratio and come with a standard-
ised RMS-thread and a correction length of 45 mm. The 20x, 40x and 100x are spring-
loaded to prevent damage. Oil Immersion is recommended for the 100x objective.
Compact infinity corrected objectives

Universal clamp with 1/4” and 3/8”
thread for jointed couplers enabling it
to grip round or flat tube/pole surfaces
from 12 up to 40 mm
Universial And Flexible But Easy Adjustable Fixation - Jointed Couplers
designed by Opto
25For orders and more information: T: +49 89 898055 30 F: +49 89 898055 33  info@solino.com
26 For orders and more information: T: +49 89 898055 30 F: +49 89 898055 33  info@solino.com
Rubrikentitel
The measuring stages are compact and very flexible in use. Their accu-
racy depends on the equipped micrometers screw up to 0.001 mm. All
stages are black coated and have 4 M5 threads in the bottomside to
mount the stages on flat surfaces or tables.
Measuring Stages
Art. No. Description Travel Range Screw Graduation Heigth Load capacity
100-MS25-AN Measuring Stage 25x25 mm Analog, Plain Stage 25 x 25 mm 0.01 mm 35 mm 10 kg
100-MS25-DIG Measuring Stage 25x25 mm Digital, Plain Stage 25 x 25 mm 0.001 mm 35 mm 10 kg
100-MS25-GAN Measuring Stage 25x25 mm Analog, Glass Plate 25 x 25 mm 0.01 mm 35 mm 10 kg
100-MS25-GDIG Measuring Stage 25x25 mm Digital, Glass Plate 25 x 25 mm 0.001 mm 35 mm 10 kg
100-MS50-AN Measuring Stage 50x50 mm Analog, Plain Stage 50 x 50 mm 0.01 mm 35 mm 10 kg
100-MS50-DIG Measuring Stage 50x50 mm Digital, Plain Stage 50 x 50 mm 0.001 mm 60 mm 10 kg
100-MS50-GAN Measuring Stage 50x50 mm Analog, Glass Plate 50 x 50 mm 0.01 mm 35 mm 10 kg
100-MS50-GDIG Measuring Stage 50x50 mm Digital, Glass Plate 50 x 50 mm 0.001 mm 60 mm 10 kg
100-MS25-DIG 100-MS25-AN100-MS50-DIG
Focusing Blocks
Art. No. Description Travel Load capacity Fine focus Rough focus
100-FB-BL Focusing block fine+coarse light

of gliding stages. This easy to handle positioning device significantly increases the effec-
tiveness of inspection operations.
The construction is solid and the movement smooth and precise, featuring locks in X & Y
for additional functionality. The tables are delivered with rubber feet for stable positio-
ning on slippery surfaces.
Art. No. Travel range
in mm
Height
in mm
Length
in mm
Width
in mm
Weight
in Kg
100-GS100-01 100x100 58 300 270 3
100-GS200-01 200x200 95 450 370 9
100-GS300-01 300x150 96 570 380 13
100-GS400-01 400x250 96 680 500 17
Accessories
Clamp for electronic boards
Fitting for 100-GS400-01
Order Number 046-601220

Resolution Test Target Lp/mm
Small dust “specks” are annoying, waste time and can interfere with detailed laboratory
work. These tiny particles are difficult to remove from microscope and camera lenses,
viewfinders and optical instruments.
The cleaning kit includes an anti-static lens and optics brush, an anti-static microfibre
cleaning cloth, precision cleaning solution for effective oil and residue removement, and
a special tool for picking up dust specks.
Optic cleaning set
Art. No. Description Dimensions
100-TA001 Particle Standard Target 70x70x2mm
Art. No. Description Dimensions
100-TA005 Resolution Test Target 70x70x3mm
Art. No. Description
100-CS-1 Optic cleaning set
C-Mount Extender
C-Mount Extender 1.5x	 100-EX15
C-Mount Extender 2.0x	 100-EX20
C-Mount Extender 2.5x	 100-EX25
C-Mount Extender 3.0x	 100-EX30
C-Mount Extender 4.0x	 100-EX40
CS-Mount —> C-Mount Adapter	 043-300087
for use of C-Mount objectives in CS-Mount
cameras
The stage micrometer is a helpfull tool for calibration purposes. It comes with a 50 mm